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105 EREBPRHGFARKEFLEFLRFREL (B =)

105 & B 24k E5F A 162 & (A)

<>
> 105 E R E AR B HEF A gt 19 = (B)
<>

105 & B T355 g fF i s R ST 140,591 & (3 &34 (B))
, (19) (30) (0) (0) (0) & g

KiFl b (11) (2) (52) (5)

1. # O - - 239,281 - - - - - - $239,281 7.46% 7.46%
2. 3 O4s 20,000 - 164,645 - - - - - - $184,645 5.76% 13.22%
3. mO% - - - 76,893 90,000 - - - - $166,893 5.20% 18.42%
4. E O 3{’ - - 165,454 - - - - - - $165,454 5.16% 23.58%
5. HOR - - 142,108 - - - - - - $142,108 4.43% 28.02%
6. O 4% - 20,000 88,300 - 29,452 - - - - $137,752 4.30% 32.31%
7. 20% - - 100,000 9,005 - - - - - $109,005 3.40% 35.71%
8. N OR: - - 99,000 - 10,000 - - - - $109,000 3.40% 39.11%
9. BO= - - 80,000 10,506 6,000 - - - - $96,506 3.01% 42.12%
10. > O - - 72,800 15,007 5,500 - - - - $93,307 2.91% 45.03%
11. O - - 80,088 10,506 - - - - - $90,594 2.83% 47.85%
12. 4 O - - 5,000 50,000 8,600 - - 18,000 - $81,600 2.54% 50.40%
13. 0= - - 69,809 - 10,000 - - - - $79,809 2.49% 52.89%
14. O - - 68,000 - 8,800 - - - - $76,800 2.39% 55.28%
15. RO - - 60,000 15,007 - - - - - $75,007 2.34% 57.62%
16. E O - - 58,720 15,007 - - - - - $73,727 2.30% 59.92%
17. 201 20,000 - 52,826 - - - - - - $72,826 2.27% 62.19%
18. # O+ - - 69,017 - - - - - - $69,017 2.15% 64.34%
19. mO g - - - - 58,800 - - - - $58,800 1.83% 66.18%

58



pY

~105 ERERBAHDGLF L RKEFTEFLRFREL (B 2)

105 & B 24k E5F A 162 & (A)

<>
> 105 E R E AR B HEF A gt 19 = (B)
<>

105 & B T355 g fF i s R ST 140,591 & (3 &34 (B))
( ;if ii i; ;: i i i ¥ir ;; # &4 . 9 3
) (19) (30) (0) (0) (0) &3 o

KLt (11) (2) (52) (5)

20. 7 0% 6,000 - - 41,894 9,100 - - - - $56,994 1.78% 67.96%
21. EOH 25,000 - - - 31,259 - - - - $56,259 1.75% 69.71%
22. F0# - - - 52,680 2,905 - - - - $55,585 1.73% 71.44%
23. O - - 52,825 - - - - - - $52,825 1.65% 73.09%
24. # O - - 3,000 45,573 2,200 - - - - $50,773 1.58% 74.67%
25. =OA - - - 49,797 - - - - - $49,797 1.55% 76.23%
26. 20m - - - - 49,482 - - - - $49,482 1.54% 71.77%
27. F1O4 15,000 - 13,100 9,005 - - - - - $37,105 1.16% 78.93%
28. % 0% - - 35,800 - - - - - - $35,800 1.12% 80.04%
29. HO& - - 35,252 - - - - - - $35,252 1.10% 81.14%
30. 5% O & - - 3,000 - 30,000 - - - - $33,000 1.03% 82.17%
31. 30¢% - 20,000 10,000 - - - - - - $30,000 0.94% 83.11%
32. H O - - - - 29,139 - - - - $29,139 0.91% 84.02%
33. 70T - - - 15,007 9,600 - - - - $24,607 0.77% 84.78%
34. 2 O4# - - 20,869 - 1,350 - - - - $22,219 0.69% 85.48%
35. #0 - - 13,100 - 8,800 - - - - $21,900 0.68% 86.16%
36. ¥ 05 - - 2,000 15,007 3,500 - - - - $20,507 0.64% 86.80%
37. MO 20,000 - - - - - - - - $20,000 0.62% 87.42%
38. ENOE:S 20,000 - - - - - - - - $20,000 0.62% 88.05%
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~105 ERERBAHDGLF L RKEFTEFLRFREL (B 2)

> 105 R 2 HEE IR A 8162 - (A)
105 E R & AR REF A Bt 79 i (B)
<> 105 # B Ti9F RKEFAEB2 BREABER

(£ &34/ (B))

e e E O ey =y 8 gre | g &% A
T N s ol a | ey | o (0) 53 (0 £y o "

KiF et (11) (2) (52) (5)

39. % 0% 15,000 - 1,000 - 3,500 - - - - $19,500 0.61% 88.65%
40. 20Rm - - - - - - - 18,000 - $18,000 0.56% 89.22%
41. #HO& - - - - - - - 18,000 - $18,000 0.56% 89.78%
42. i ASE:] - - - - - - - 18,000 - $18,000 0.56% 90.34%
43. # Ok - - 17,010 - - - - - - $17,010 0.53% 90.87%
44. 1k O - - 16,000 - - - - - - $16,000 0.50% 91.37%
45. BO= - - - 15,007 - - - - - $15,007 0.47% 91.84%
46. & O5r - - - 15,007 - - - - - $15,007 0.47% 92.30%
47. ®OF 15,000 - - - - - - - - $15,000 0.47% 92.77%
48. % O 15,000 - - - - - - - - $15,000 0.47% 93.24%
49. O 15,000 - - - - - - - - $15,000 0.47% 93.71%
50. + O ff - - 14,500 - - - - - - $14,500 0.45% 94.16%
51. O - - 14,310 - - - - - - $14,310 0.45% 94.61%
52. #0485 - - 13,100 - - - - - - $13,100 0.41% 95.01%
53. FO® - - 13,066 - - - - - - $13,066 0.41% 95.42%
54. BOF - - 13,000 - - - - - - $13,000 0.41% 95.83%
55. 20k - - - 10,506 - - - - - $10,506 0.33% 96.15%
56. O = - - 10,350 - - - - - - $10,350 0.32% 96.48%
57. MO% - - 10,000 - - - - - - $10,000 0.31% 96.79%
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58. R OA45 - - - - 10,000 - - - - $10,000 0.31% 97.10%
59. & @O - - 9,500 - - - - - - $9,500 0.30% 97.40%
60. FOx - - - 9,005 - - - - - $9,005 0.28% 97.68%
61. #0434 - - 1,300 - 7,300 - - - - $8,600 0.27% 97.95%
62. GO - - - - 8,100 - - - - $8,100 0.25% 98.20%
63. ®mO ¥ - - 4,000 - 4,000 - - - - $8,000 0.25% 98.45%
64. *0#% - - - - 7,000 - - - - $7,000 0.22% 98.67%
65. EO4 - - - - - - - 6,000 - $6,000 0.19% 98.85%
66. # 05 - - 5,000 - - - - - - $5,000 0.16% 99.01%
67. #,04= - - 1,000 - 3,500 - - - - $4,500 0.14% 99.15%
68. ROE - - 1,000 - 3,500 - - - - $4,500 0.14% 99.29%
69. # O3 - - 4,000 - - - - - - $4,000 0.12% 99.41%
70. & Ok - - - - 3,500 - - - - $3,500 0.11% 99.52%
71. #04%§ - - 3,000 - - - - - - $3,000 0.09% 99.62%
72. 10> - - 2,340 - - - - - - $2,340 0.07% 99.69%
73. 70X - - 2,000 - - - - - - $2,000 0.06% 99.75%
74. % O# - - 2,000 - - - - - - $2,000 0.06% 99.82%
75. =0 A - - 1,800 - - - - - - $1,800 0.06% 99.87%
76. 0% - - - - 1,490 - - - - $1,490 0.05% 99.92%
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